2018 Bella Gets Rescued Birthday Tour
Updated Dates and Locations

Monday, February 19, 3-4:30p El Paso Public Library
El Paso, Illinois

Tuesday, February 27 The Tree House Bible Club @ the HUB*
Bloomington, Illinois

Friday, March 2 Calvary Christian Academy™
Normal, Illinois

Tuesday, March 6 Shining Lights Preschool*
Normal, Illinois

Saturday, March 10, 12-2p Empowered Life Christian Stores
Merrillville, Indiana

Friday, March 16, 9a Midwest Christian Montessori Academy™
Bolingbrook, Illinois

Wednesday, March 28, 6:30-8p House of Praise Church of God
Desloge, Missouri

Friday, April 20 RIF Public School Tour w/Lincoln Public Library
Lincoln, Illinois

Friday, April 27, 10a Oak Mountain Academy™
Carrollton, Georgia

Sunday, April 29, 2-4p Heritage Christian Church
Fayette, Georgia

Wednesday, May 2 Cornerstone Christian Academy*
Normal, Illinois

Saturday, July 14 Victory Church
Boca Raton, Florida

Friday, September 14 South Side Christian Academy*
Peoria, Illinois

Wednesday, October 3 WACC After School Program*
Bloomington, Illinois

Thursday, November 15 Aurora Christian School*
Literacy Night
Aurora, Illinois

*indicates private event

Join us at one of the public events listed above
or go to www.elliewakeman.com
to book an event near you




